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Mori,tgomery Oil & Gas 

Jerry Line 

Houts# 3 

LB County 

21' of 7" 

3 sacks cement 

API # 15,099-22,764 

J-15 T34S R20E 

Kephart Drilling Inc. 
R.R. # 1 Box 68A 

Thayer, Kansas 66776 

From 

0' 
3' 
10' 
13' 
16' 
93' 
94' 
188' 
189' 
214' 
215' 
262' 
263' 
289' 
304' 
330' 
351' 

*353' 
373' 
377' 
378' 
385' 
386' 
473' 
474' 
540' 
54 2' 
555' 

To 

3' 
10' 
13' 
16' 
93' 
94' 
188' 
189' 
214 I 

215' 
262' 
263' 
289' 
304' 
330' 
351' 
373' 

377' 
378' 
385' 
386' 
473' 
474' 
540' 
542' 
555' 
561' 

Formation 

clay 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
coal 
shale 
coal 
shale 
coal 
shale 
coal 
shale 
sandy shale 
sand - oil 
sand 
oil sand 
oil on pit 
shale 
coal 
shale 
coal 
shale 
coal 
shale 
coal 
shale 
chat 
oil odor *557' 

561' 
*569' 

5-Z3' 

573' lime 
5 71' .,. - _RFCFP)rn show 

Total Depth S,ME co,:.:,r ;,q;r;,, r;rii1,W/SS/Of.J 

Gas Checks: 

93' 
523' 
543 I 
559' 

94' gas 
12" on 1," 
20" on½" 
11" on l" 


